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Underground Storage Tank Compliance Staff Map

Map Data 
 - Obtained from the State of Indiana Geographical Information Office (GIO) Library
 - Map regions and inspectors provided by UST Section
Map  Projection: UTM Zone 16 N
Map Datum: NAD83

Shane Moore
Indiana Department of Environmental Management
Office of Land Quality - Eng. and GIS Services
April 22, 2019
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Bob Strimbu           (219) 309-5716
rstrimbu@idem.IN.gov

Matthew James      (317) 750-2491
mjames@idem.IN.gov

Section Chief
    Tom Newcomb,   (317) 234-0357
     tnewcomb@idem.in.gov
UST Closures
     Nawal Hopkins,  (317) 234 - 6645
     nhopkins@idem.in.gov
UST Notification and Fee Payment
     Nicole Wheeler,  (317) 234 - 0343
     nwheeler@idem.in.gov
UST Operator Training
     Caitlin Shaffer      (317) 234-4112
     cshaffer@idem.IN.gov
UST Compliance Managers
     Loic Maniet          (317) 232-3592
      lmaniet@idem.IN.gov
     Brandon Davis     (317) 234-9538
     brdavis@idem.IN.gov
     Chuck Phipps       (317) 234-2808
     cphipps@idem.IN.gov
     Lynsie Harper        (317) 234-4204
     lharper@idem.IN.gov

Vacant, contact Matthew James
(317) 750-2491
mjames@idem.IN.gov

Vacant, contact Matthew James
(317) 750-2491
mjames@idem.IN.gov

Tony Likins              (317) 452-2969
tlikins@idem.IN.gov

Ashley McElroy      (317) 619-7579
amcelroy@idem.IN.gov

Vacant, contact Matthew James
(317) 750-2491
mjames@idem.IN.gov

John Metz                (317) 296-0383
jfmetz@idem.IN.gov


